(|~ GreatGrace Of God Fall 2020
< V=" Youth Group

This schedule includes typical Sunday evening youth group and special events. Sunday evening youth group is
6:00 — 7:50pm unless otherwise noted in weekly email communication (you are welcome to stay until 8PM if
you'd like). We will be meeting outside with masks optional at Great Valley Presbyterian Church in
September & October. If there is rain, we will be meeting under the pavilion at Valley Creek Park (361
Morehall Road, Malvern PA 19355). We'll get started at 6pm sharp with games! Special event times are listed
below and will be finalized as the event approaches. We'll also be getting a Sr. High School Bible Study up
and running this fall! More on that to come.
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Theme for Fall 2020: In Greek, the word “gospel” means “good news.” This term is most popularly used when
describing the teaching and revelation of Jesus Christ. But what is that teaching? What is that revelation?
What is Jesus’ gospel? Why should we believe it? What implications does it hold for our lives? This fall, we will
take a look at the gospel of Jesus Christ that as Paul teaches us in Romans “is the power of God for salvation to
everyone who believes...” We will examine the entire message from Genesis to Revelation.

Sunday, September 13: FALL 2020 KICK OFF! Valley Creek Park in Malvern (4 — 8pm)

Saturday, September 19: Virtual game night! Skribblio? Kahoot? Quiplash? Maybe all three?? (7 — 8:30pm)

Sunday, September 20: Classic Youth Group - Introduction to curriculum: What is the Gospel?

Sunday, September 27: Classic Youth Group — Created in His Image: Genesis 1:26-2:25

Sunday, October 4: Classic Youth Group — The Fall of Humanity: Genesis 3

Saturday, October 10: Amazing Race at Valley Forge...with a twist! (1 —4pm)

Sunday, October 11: Classic Youth Group — The Call of Abram: Genesis 12:1-9

Sunday, October 18: Classic Youth Group — The Law of Moses: Deuteronomy 6

Sunday, October 25: Classic Youth Group — The Power of Sin: Romans 3:9-20

Sunday, November 1: Classic Youth Group — SKIT NIGHT! A retreat favorite is back!

Sunday, November 8: Classic Youth Group — The Gift of Righteousness: Romans 3:21-31

Sunday, November 15: Classic Youth Group — Transformed by the Spirit: 2 Corinthians 3:17-18

Sunday, November 22: Classic Youth Group — The Resurrection: 1 Corinthians 15: 1-33

Thursday, November 26: A GVPC Tradition! Thanksgiving Football at Great Valley High School (10:30am start)

Sunday, December 6: Classic Youth Group — Heaven on Earth: Revelation 21:1-8

Sunday, December 13: Classic Youth Group — The Promised Messiah: A look ahead to Christmas

Sunday, December 20: Christmas Extravaganza! Dinner, serving, white elephant. (4 — 8pm)

MERRY CHRISTMAS AND SEE YA JANUARY 10™!



